
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	VIKING	HACKS	2025	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,007.14
2025-02-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/27	to	2/2 txn_MNHew7J -$14.00 $993.14
2025-02-04 PY	*Helios	Threads txn_brHX2G9 -$610.34 $382.80
2025-02-05 Transfer	to	Viking	Hacks txn_MNHeZre -$25.00 $357.80
2025-02-06 Invoice	to	Berbawy	Makers txn_0eHQWbr $500.00 $857.80
2025-02-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/3	to	2/9 txn_BZHGqaw -$35.00 $822.80
2025-02-11 Invoice	to	LaunchX txn_BZHGexR $500.00 $1,322.80
2025-02-14 big	tape	roll txn_wNH2ZGn -$54.00 $1,268.80
2025-02-14 Table	Covers	purchase	at	Dollar	Tree txn_0eHQbMg -$34.45 $1,234.35
2025-02-15 OpenAI txn_nEH6Zb6 -$10.18 $1,224.17
2025-02-15 PANDA	EXPRESS txn_wNH26Or -$651.58 $572.59
2025-02-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/10	to	2/16 txn_evHJmKP -$35.00 $537.59
2025-02-17 DOMINO'S	7939 txn_kWH6Ap2 -$228.95 $308.64
2025-02-26 Invoice	to	San	Francisco	Bay	University txn_LgHG6OZ $1,500.00 $1,808.64
2025-02-26 Invoice	to	MarchUp txn_BZHG27k $500.00 $2,308.64

WITHDRAWN:	$1,698.50.	DEPOSITED:	$3,000.00. $2,308.64

Viking	Hacks	2025	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Viking	Hacks	2025's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


